NuAire Acid Storage Cabinets are constructed from all stress-relieved,
fully seam-welded, white corrosive-resistant polypropylene.
The outer cabinet shelf, kick plate and adjustable shelves with drip-proof
lips are constructed from 1⁄2 inch polypropylene.
Each cabinet incorporates easy-to-clean shelves, handles, hinges, and
screws also made of 100% polypropylene.
Adjustable slide front air vents and removable top air vent plugs assure
acid storage cabinets have adequate ventilation for safety.
DOOR LOCKS AND CASTERS ARE OPTIONAL.
ACID STORAGE CABINETS
MODEL NUMBER SIZE (W x H x D) PRICE
NU-98-3636 36" x 36" x 24" $1,250.00
NU-98-4836 48" x 36" x 24" 1,470.00
NU-98-6036 60" x 36" x 24" 1,600.00
NU-98-7236 72" x 36" x 24" 1,795.00
OPTIONS: Casters, Epoxy Resin Tabletop
MODEL NUMBER SIZE (W x H)x D) PRICE
NU-56-3030 30" x 30" $450.00
NU-56-3036 30" x 36" $500.00
2100 Fernbrook Lane
Plymouth, MN 55447
U.S.A.
Phone: 763.553.1270
Fax: 763.553.0459
1.800.328.3352
www.nuaire.com COMFORT CONTROLCONFIDENCE
W I T H N U A I R E Y O U K N O W
PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO
CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
U.S. DOLLARS ONLY.
SUBJECT TO APPLICABLE
TARIFFS AND TAXES. PRICES
EFFECTIVE JANUARY 2006.
ACID STORAGE CABINETS
POLYPROPYLENE TABLES
PEG BOARDS
MODEL NUMBER SIZE (W x H x D) PRICE
NU-53-3660 36" x 60" x 18" $1,915.00
NU-53-4260 42" x 60" x 18" 1,975.00
NU-53-4860 48" x 60" x 18" 2,035.00
NU-53-3684 36" x 84" x 22" $2,725.00
NU-53-4284 42" x 84" x 22" 2,965.00
NU-53-4884 48" x 84" x 22" 3,200.00
OPTIONS: Casters, Vent Location, Key Locks